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CONTRACT 1/2
SOLD 196,

45241 300 Glen Ave., S.H.

45241

%5241 300 Glen Ave., S.H. $2855600 1F
Near Marion

Lot: 100x79 Lot 10 Blk 1301
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS.
lst-4-1r w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den/fam.rm.
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

3rd-trap stairs

Bsmt-laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas

2-car det.garage,paved drive

1L-49.5 B-70.4 '85 Rate $2.31 Taxes $2769.69 Poss:

10/1/85. Key w/L.R. New kitchen, newly decorated

interior, w/w carpeting incl. Washer & dryer nego.

Chand. in dr excl. Walk to station & shops.
Beautiful heavily wooded back yard & view.
Glenwood GS, Millburn Jr. & HS, St. Rose of Lima
Paro. S.H. & Millburn RR Sta. Subject to errors &
omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 70030005/10030006 (CB 3 - $100)
Owner: Thomas & Eileen Ruane, Prem., 467-5698.

2 ‘:)‘S'.g}” fo) \
Conv. 300 Glen Ave.,S.H. 7-1-2-lav.3 brs. $235,00021S;008



" 24074A 303 Glen Ave., S.H. $122,500. 1F

24074A 303 Glen Ave., S.H. $122,500. 1F
Qet: Woodcrest & Burnside
ot 75x162x162x75 Lot 24 Blk 1402

Col.Split,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS v

lst-3-vest,1lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,o.porch

3rd-3-3 brs,bath,closed stairs,3rd br has sep.heater-
can be closed off

rd-laund,lrg stge area,bath

A:Gas

—car blt-in garage, paved drive

-27.3 B-44.6 '78 Rate 3.02 Taxes $2171.30 Poss: Immed.

ey w/L.R. Termite policy w/Western. Move-in condition.

fYery adaptable home for either 1lrg or small family. New

itchen! Refrig.,washer & dryer are excl. Can be used as

#3,4,0r 5 br home. School bus picks up children for GS.

-H.GS, Mlbrn Jr & HS, St.Rose of Lima Paro.,bus 73,

H. or Mlbrn RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.
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g:c: R:GAS 376-2266 110025008/50025009 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
~.O%Swners:Richard J. & Patricia M. McDonald, Prem.,

N376-6944
O
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wmSplt 303 Glen Ave., S.H. 8-3-1 5 brs. $122.500.
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- 2nd-2-2 brs,bath w/stall (1 br used as fam.rm.-out.ent.) °



ife/2e U/L/79 Change LR from GAS TO GAA. ]




L6594 300 Glen Ave.,S.H. $36,500 1

Former 40230 - new photo All Cash

Bet. Marion Ave. & Farley Rd.

Lot 100x79(approx.) Lot#61 Blk.#143

Frame,Col.,blt.30yrs.,comp.rf.,h.w.flrs.,wea.wind.&drs.,
cap ins.,all alum.comb.s.s.

lst-4-1.r.,d.r.,mod.kit.,lav.,fp in l.r.,heated louvered

porch-room :

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,1 t.bath w/shower over tub; Trap

Basement: laundry,out.entr.; brass & copper w.p.

"W Steam: 0il /Bus TO-72.Mlbrn.RR Sta.
’ 2-car frame garage,det.; perm.drive [Et.Rose of Lima paro.
' L.B.: The D. Co., 376-2700 3/6/65-Exp.9/6/65 '

' Owner: Abraham & Edith Bernstein,prem.,376-1993

1964 Assess. Land $ 6,000 1964 Rate $2.59

~3 Bldg. $17,100 " Taxes $598.29

Poss.arr.Key w/L.B.House has been remodeled.New baths,new )
heating plant,recessed radiation,220 wiring,new kit.,new
doors,special’ 1ighting fixtures.Carpet.&air-conditioners

incl.Charming home in delightful se tin%,Beaut.brick ter-
i

g%cgﬁng%%n 2cgl%?§'brook at rear g?ﬁy. ne.Qwners usually .

for info.&keg. .G.%.éMlbrn.Jr.&H.S.
CONV. 300 Glen Ave,,S.H. T-l-2-lav. t:01l 36,500
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3/10/65 OPEN ‘OR -
5/24%65 Brook gt %ggﬁEg Iggogzl%s %o on

prop. Prop. line ends w/fence.



4E594 300 GLEN AVE., SHORT HILLS
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by Georae B. Biags, Inc.
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